

~
SLP(Crl.)No. 119 OF 2001

ITEM No.24

Court No.10

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 119/2001

(From the judgment and order dated 5.12.2000 in Crl. Misc. (M)
No.2622/99 of the High Court of Delhi at New Delhi)

RAKESH BALI & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BALBIR KUMAR DATTA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for bail and exemption from filing c/c of the
impugned Judgment and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 19/11/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. P.S. Mishra, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. R.K. Maheshwari,Adv.
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

List on 29.11.2001.

.SP1

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(D.D. Jindal)
Assistant Registrar